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Ko VS -E: 3-8

e £ o: SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (3 4F/3%4F) * 1 /~10/100Base-TX 3% 0 RJ45 30

* stk k: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm 447 : |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
* Ri#EAAE: > -12dB IEEE802. 3x iR4E Ak

R4 (F4%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 pm (R K 3EH £ 120Km) o W EA . BiEEER

TAE &4 « H##MATE: 16bps

e iR DC(9~48V) ML RITAMAN, REERY, LRKRY o MAC 3l & K1 1K, B33

o g < 50 s AR E: 0.9Mpps

CWRED: BEBEEST kAR

e THEE: -40°C ~ +75C
BB E: -45°C ~ +85°C
c AAABE: 0 ~ 95%, KA

* EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A
* EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) % %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) % 4 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %48 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,

PuhAe R+ - EN61000-4-6 (CS) %41 3, EN61000-4-8 % 24 5
¢ EERT: FEAFHFE (mm) 28 X 111 X 78 « k. GB/T2423.5-1995

* &EFA: DIN T FiLK « BET%: 6B/T2423.5-1995

C B FR: IPAO B ER, AR * JR5: GB/T21563-2008/IEC61373: 1999

¢ MTBF: 100000h
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Sa-iFiISe2 T — 5. 10/1000 BHEREF SC 2K
PRI ol 3eisetl —3—F 10/100M BAETEF SC 20KM

GO-1F11SC20A T3zt —3¢t—F3 10/100M HARERLT SC 20KM A if )
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Sa-1F11Sc4on T — ks 10/1000 SARBL SC 40N A T

Lo pllAIR s ) Toll 34l —3—F8 10/100M BHHELT SC 40KN B i
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